
Match
Score PD NT PE FP 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Bob Fronk A564878 154.06 45 0 0 0 24.30(3) 20.86(5) 37.79(14) 17.98(4) 36.58(14) 16.55(5)
2 Frank Cook A18821 160.46 21 0 0 0 28.66(1) 27.55(1) 25.20(5) 21.55(0) 39.13(8) 18.37(6)

1 Bill Fowler A353691 185.44 41 0 0 0 43.92(3) 27.98(6) 40.03(14) 18.02(3) 38.49(12) 17.00(3)
2 Lynn Dix A281973 215.44 46 1 0 0 40.18(13) 34.72(7) 42.15(10) 23.43(1) 39.32(5) 35.64(10)
3 Carrie Miller A933156 221.12 67 1 0 0 36.56(8) 35.31(10) 46.29(16) 27.54(6) 49.48(16) 25.94(11)
4 Rolando Berger A34055 237.82 43 0 1 0 39.39(2) 41.68(7) 42.24(7) 42.22(10) 48.14(10) 24.15(7)

1 Carlos Lopez A368440 211.81 51 2 0 1 41.92(10) 23.89(6) 33.07(7) 44.25(10) 46.19(14) 22.49(4)

1 John Maclean A52289 121.98 21 0 1 0 23.35(1) 19.81(2) 25.22(9) 16.34(1) 27.44(8) 9.82(0)

1 Dave Morrison A949832 141.66 26 0 0 0 22.38(1) 23.42(3) 25.58(5) 24.01(6) 35.13(10) 11.14(1)
2 Leland Yates A40600 153.92 39 1 0 0 32.43(9) 22.96(2) 31.77(14) 24.83(8) 28.22(5) 13.71(1)
3 Mark Cardwell A180064 187.7 57 1 1 0 34.94(10) 29.93(10) 34.40(12) 25.16(8) 44.04(11) 19.23(6)

1 Jayme Dykes A1001175 158.89 13 1 0 0 27.72(2) 23.18(1) 28.77(2) 24.08(1) 38.45(6) 16.69(1)

1 Zack Ciampolillo A128742 181.28 35 0 1 0 33.35(4) 27.22(7) 32.73(6) 25.62(4) 45.53(8) 16.83(6)
2 John Leonard A1004860 206.66 38 2 0 0 35.45(7) 32.83(4) 38.79(9) 29.66(7) 49.50(10) 20.43(1)
3 Tien Tran A933885 323.37 72 1 2 0 54.37(9) 44.78(8) 73.60(32) 45.06(2) 71.43(17) 34.13(4)

1 Jon-Michael Whitney A944083 176.34 21 0 1 0 28.62(2) 42.37(1) 25.13(5) 31.21(5) 28.71(6) 20.30(2)
2 Jack Canady A569860 206.37 63 1 0 0 26.35(2) 37.10(15) 45.51(27) 33.51(10) 44.18(7) 19.72(2)

1 Bryant Slagle A721431 189.87 30 0 1 0 33.46(2) 36.00(2) 35.25(5) 23.62(6) 46.23(13) 15.31(2)
2 Rick Wofford A41964 194.38 42 0 0 0 27.90(2) 32.57(5) 38.19(11) 27.68(3) 46.92(18) 21.12(3)
3 Jerry Kinkade A24172 204.58 27 1 0 0 40.91(6) 34.99(4) 37.01(7) 28.46(5) 46.16(3) 17.05(2)

Name IDPA #
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

Place

IDPA at BGSL - Wilmore KY
15-Jun-19

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter



1 William Bunge *** 197.77 48 0 1 0 30.84(5) 33.43(8) 42.47(18) 33.82(4) 41.88(9) 15.33(4)

1 Scott Garthee A41696 149.86 21 0 0 0 27.90(3) 21.71(1) 32.45(11) 19.00(1) 30.81(4) 17.99(1)

1 Joe Cerzosie A795874 199.54 53 0 0 0 36.57(11) 30.73(7) 39.84(14) 28.16(7) 40.07(11) 24.17(3)

1 Steve Kinnaird Pending 356.38 94 0 2 0 67.63(10) 46.93(7) 58.46(10) 53.74(20) 71.96(22) 57.66(25)

1 Lin Edwards A03606 144.89 20 0 0 0 23.20(1) 30.32(4) 29.54(9) 21.34(2) 28.77(3) 11.72(1)

1 Mark Porter A465086 245.22 65 1 1 0 45.73(6) 45.98(14) 39.14(10) 24.45(3) 53.69(18) 36.23(14)
2 Paul Russell A313686 273.23 64 2 0 0 55.80(6) 36.35(2) 47.86(17) 44.27(18) 58.75(16) 30.20(5)

1 Nathan Underwood A972665 297.43 94 1 0 0 40.95(9) 56.32(17) 50.42(19) 42.58(8) 68.14(24) 39.02(17)
2 Valerie Porter A1003150 432.68 153 2 2 0 77.17(16) 72.15(20) 97.70(42) 52.36(16) 96.67(38) 36.63(21)

1 Lafe Kunkel A554392 110.73 8 0 1 0 20.33(2) 15.22(0) 23.81(4) 13.60(0) 24.69(1) 13.08(1)

1 Chase Harber A414932 131.51 23 1 2 0 16.15(0) 15.55(1) 29.16(11) 18.16(1) 39.30(9) 13.19(1)
2 Daryl Easley A44295 154.43 18 0 0 0 25.73(2) 23.84(2) 28.77(4) 20.98(0) 36.34(9) 18.77(1)
3 David Banks A05178 203.57 34 0 0 0 46.05(5) 28.78(2) 35.96(4) 24.04(3) 53.10(13) 15.64(7)

1 Dwayne Bradshaw A444051 189.23 27 0 0 0 32.22(3) 30.78(4) 34.81(5) 28.79(4) 38.35(7) 24.28(4)
2 Greg Gadberry A01047 239.85 20 1 1 0 53.95(3) 43.19(2) 36.80(2) 26.45(2) 56.57(10) 22.89(1)

1 Lafe Kunkel A554392 110.73 8 0 1 0 20.33(2) 15.22(0) 23.81(4) 13.60(0) 24.69(1) 13.08(1)
2 Daryl Easley A44295 154.43 18 0 0 0 25.73(2) 23.84(2) 28.77(4) 20.98(0) 36.34(9) 18.77(1)
3 Lin Edwards A03606 144.89 20 0 0 0 23.20(1) 30.32(4) 29.54(9) 21.34(2) 28.77(3) 11.72(1)
4 John Maclean A52289 121.98 21 0 1 0 23.35(1) 19.81(2) 25.22(9) 16.34(1) 27.44(8) 9.82(0)
5 Scott Garthee A41696 149.86 21 0 0 0 27.90(3) 21.71(1) 32.45(11) 19.00(1) 30.81(4) 17.99(1)
6 Frank Cook A18821 160.46 21 0 0 0 28.66(1) 27.55(1) 25.20(5) 21.55(0) 39.13(8) 18.37(6)
7 Jon-michael Whitney A944083 176.34 21 0 1 0 28.62(2) 42.37(1) 25.13(5) 31.21(5) 28.71(6) 20.30(2)
8 Dave Morrison A949832 141.66 26 0 0 0 22.38(1) 23.42(3) 25.58(5) 24.01(6) 35.13(10) 11.14(1)

Carry Optics - Expert

Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter

Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified

Carry Optics - Marksman

Most Accurate

Revolver - Expert

Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Revolver - Novice

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman

Compact Carry Pistol - Novice



9 Dwayne Bradshaw A444051 189.23 27 0 0 0 32.22(3) 30.78(4) 34.81(5) 28.79(4) 38.35(7) 24.28(4)
10 Bryant Slagle A721431 189.87 30 0 1 0 33.46(2) 36.00(2) 35.25(5) 23.62(6) 46.23(13) 15.31(2)
11 David Banks A05178 203.57 34 0 0 0 46.05(5) 28.78(2) 35.96(4) 24.04(3) 53.10(13) 15.64(7)
12 Zack Ciampolillo A128742 181.28 35 0 1 0 33.35(4) 27.22(7) 32.73(6) 25.62(4) 45.53(8) 16.83(6)
13 Bill Fowler A353691 185.44 41 0 0 0 43.92(3) 27.98(6) 40.03(14) 18.02(3) 38.49(12) 17.00(3)
14 Rick Wofford A41964 194.38 42 0 0 0 27.90(2) 32.57(5) 38.19(11) 27.68(3) 46.92(18) 21.12(3)
15 Rolando Berger A34055 237.82 43 0 1 0 39.39(2) 41.68(7) 42.24(7) 42.22(10) 48.14(10) 24.15(7)
16 Bob Fronk A564878 154.06 45 0 0 0 24.30(3) 20.86(5) 37.79(14) 17.98(4) 36.58(14) 16.55(5)
17 William Bunge *** 197.77 48 0 1 0 30.84(5) 33.43(8) 42.47(18) 33.82(4) 41.88(9) 15.33(4)
18 Joe Cerzosie A795874 199.54 53 0 0 0 36.57(11) 30.73(7) 39.84(14) 28.16(7) 40.07(11) 24.17(3)
19 Steve Kinnaird Pending 356.38 94 0 2 0 67.63(10) 46.93(7) 58.46(10) 53.74(20) 71.96(22) 57.66(25)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.
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